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1 : COMPANY  OVERVIEW



v

www.applicadthai.com 

“
Innovation Changes Everything,

AppliCAD is Where Innovation Begins

”

นวัตกรรมจะเปลี่ยนทุกส่ิง

แอพพลิแคด คือ ท่ีท่ีนวัตกรรมเริ่มต้น

AppliCAD Public Limited Company 
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www.applicadthai.com 

MISSION

Leverage People

สร้างคน

Leverage Tools

สร้างเคร่ืองมือ

Leverage Business

สร้างธุรกิจ
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OUR HISTORY

ตัวแทนจําหน่ายซอฟต์แวร์ SolidWorks ในประเทศ
ไทย จาก Dassault Systemes Solidworks 
Corporation ประเทศสหรัฐอเมริกา

2540

2550

ได้รับการแต่งต้ังให้เป็นตัวแทนจําหน่าย
ซอฟต์แวร์ GstarCAD ในประเทศไทย
จาก Gstarsoft Co., Ltd. ประเทศจีน

ปรับโครงสร้างกลุ่มบริษัทฯ โดยบริษัทฯ  
ซื้อหุ้นสามัญของ DETI จากผู้ถือหุ้นเดิม  
คิดเป็นสัดส่วนร้อยละ 99.98 ของ
จํานวนหุ้นท่ีจําหน่ายได้แล้วท้ังหมด

บริษัทฯ ซื้อหุ้นสามัญของ RP 
จาก ผู้ถือหุ้นเดิม คิดเป็นสัดส่วนร้อยละ 80  
ของจํานวนหุ้นทีจําหน่ายได้แล้วท้ังหมด

2555

2553

ได้รับการแต่งต้ังให้เป็นตัวแทน
จําหน่าย  ซอฟต์แวร์ ARCHICAD 
ในประเทศไทย จาก Graphisoft SE 
ประเทศฮังการี

ได้รับการแต่งต้ังให้เป็นตัวแทนจําหน่าย  
เคร่ืองพิมพ์ 3 มิติ Stratasys ในประเทศไทย  
จาก Stratasys AP Ltd. ประเทศสหรัฐอเมริกา

2551

จดทะเบียนจัดต้ังบริษัทฯ  
เม่ือวันท่ี 13 กันยายน 
2537

ด้วยทุนจดทะเบียน 1 ล้านบาท

2537
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OUR HISTORY

APP Indo ได้รับการแต่งต้ังให้เป็นตัวแทน
จําหน่าย ซอฟต์แวร์ SOLIDWORKS ใน
ประเทศอินโดนีเซีย

2557

ได้รับการแต่งต้ังให้เป็น  
ตัวแทนจําหน่ายซอฟต์แวร์  
SOLIDWORKS
ในประเทศพม่าเพ่ิมเติม

2559

แปรสภาพเป็น บริษัทมหาชนจํากัด
บริษัทฯ ซื้อหุ้นสามัญของ RP เพ่ิมเติมจากผู้ถือหุ้น
เดิมเป็นร้อยละ 99.99 ของจํานวนหุ้นท่ีจําหน่าย  
ได้แล้วท้ังหมด บริษัทฯ ลดสัดส่วนการถือหุ้นใน
APP Indo เป็น ร้อยละ 67 เพ่ือให้สอดคล้องกับ  
การเปลี่ยนแปลงกฎหมายของประเทศอนิโดนีเซีย

2561

APP และ APP Indo ได้รับการแต่่งต้ังให้เป็น  
ตัวแทนจําหน่ายเคร่ืองสแกน 3 มิติ GOM  
จาก Gom GmbH. ประเทศเยอรมนี
เพ่ิมทุนจดทะเบียนเป็น 140 ล้านบาท
โดยการออกหุ้นสามัญใหม่จํานวน 114.40 ล้านหุ้น
มูลค่าท่ีตราไว้หุ้นละ 0.50 บาท

• เสนอขายผู้ถือหุ้นเดิมจํานวน 34.40 ล้านหุ้น  
ซึ่งชําระค่าหุนเรียบร้อยแล้ว

• เสนอขายประชาชน และกรรมการ ผู้บริหาร  
และพนักงานของบริษัทฯ  และบริษัทย่อย
จํานวน 80 ล้านหุ้น

2562

RESEARCH

& DEVELOPMENT

NOW

เร่ิมขยายธุรกิจไปยังต่างประเทศ โดย
จดทะเบียนจัดต้ัง APP Indo ในประเทศ
อินโดนีเซีย  เม่ือวันท่ี 12 กรกฎาคม 2556
โดยบริษัทฯ ถือหุ้นในสัดส่วนร้อยละ 99  
ของจํานวนหุ้นท่ีจําหน้ายได้แล้วท้ังหมด

2556
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www.applicadthai.com 

SOFTWARE HARDWARE SERVICES
การบริการที่เก่ียวเนื่องกับโซลูช่ัน

ด้านการออกแบบ 3 มิติ

ธุรกิจจัดจําหน่ายผลิตภัณฑ์

ด้านการออกแบบ 3 มิติ

ธุรกิจจัดจําหน่ายซอฟต์แวร์

สําหรับการออกแบบ

1. ซอฟต์แวร์สําหรับการออกแบบ
อุตสาหกรรม

2. ซอฟต์แวร์สําหรับการออกแบบ  
สถาปัตยกรรม และการก่อสร้าง

1. เคร่ืองพิมพ์ 3 มิติ

2. เคร่ืองสแกน 3 มิติ

3. อุปกรณ์และวัสดุส้ินเปลืองต่างๆ

1. บริการ Subscription Services 

2.  บริการด้านการออกแบบ 3 มิติ
ตามความต้องการของลูกคา้

3. บริการผลิตชิ้นงานต้นแบบ และการผลิต 
แบบ Low Volume Production

4. บริการฝึกอบรม (ศูนย์ฝึกอบรม DETI)

REVENUE  STRUCTURE
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AqopPAhCITw&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gwbzePzNxGI&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gwbzePzNxGI&feature=youtu.be


6890+
CUSTOMER TRUST
(ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS)

320+
EMPLOYEES

OF EXPERIENCE

IN MANUFACTURING  

DESIGN

26 +
YEARS

TECHNICAL

SUPPORTS 

EXPERTS80
+

2015 Top Reseller Highest 

Customer Satisfaction AP 

South, SolidWorks World 

2016, Dallas, Texas

2015 Top Reseller Overall 

Performance AP South, 

SolidWorks World 2016, 

Dallas, Texas

BEST SERVICES
APPLICAD PROVIDES EXCELLENCT AFTER-SALES SERVICES  

WHICH HAVE BEEN RECOGNIZED BY MANY AWARDS

www.applicadthai.com 

2017 THAILAND TOP SME 

AWARDS, Industry 

Performance, Bangkok

2018 Top Customer Advocacy 

Business, Stratasys & 

MakerBot APJ Partner Meeting 

2018, Israel
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2 : FINANCIAL  PERFORMANCE



45.34%
36.97%

45.21%
38.43% 39.95%

Q4/19 Q3/20 Q4/20 Y2019 Y2020

165.67 169.39 158.02

734.97
658.12

Q4/19 Q3/20 Q4/20 Y2019 Y2020

YoY  -10.46%

YoY  -4.62%

QoQ -6.71%

8.03
13.46

0.57

57.62

44.98

Q4/19 Q3/20 Q4/20 Y2019 Y2020

YoY  -21.94%

4.85%

7.95%

0.36%

7.84%

6.83%YoY  -92.90%

QoQ -95.77%

Revenue  (MB) Net  Profit  (MB)

SG&A
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Balance  Sheet

323.43 

36.67 

255.35 

615.45 

340.16 

41.75 

278.53 

660.44 

107.38 

154.40 

353.67 

615.45 

Y2019

118.95 

179.16 

362.33 

660.44 

Cash and cash  
equivalents

Current assets

Non Current assets

+2.45%

+16.04%

+10.77%

Y2020 Y2019 Y2020

Current liabilities

Non Current liabilities

Shareholders' equity

+9.08%

+13.85%

+5.17%

Assets Liabilities and Shareholders’ equity
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0.90 

0.94 

Y2019 Y2020

16.01%

13.22%

Y2019 Y2020

9.36%

6.81%

ROE

ROA

D/E

D/E & Profitability  Ratio
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Design Solution

DIVIDEND  POLICY

The company has the policy to pay dividends at the rate of NO LESS THAN 40 PERCENT

of the net profit after deduction of income taxes and legal reserves of 5% 

0.16 0.15

Y2020

EPS
Dividend

The dividend payment will be paid in cash at the rate of 0.15 baht/share on 14 May 2021 and the list of shareholders entitled to 

receive such dividend will be determined on 28 April 2021. Hence, the dividend payment is pending for the approval from the 
Annual General Meeting of Shareholders for the year 2021. 
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3 : APP 2021 OUTLOOK



www.applicadthai.com

SIGNIFICANT  MOVEMENT

➢ gom Big  growth 

➢ Dassault Systèmes’ New Platform, 

SOLIDWORKS moving to Software 

Subscription Model

➢ Education and Government Opportunity 

Education & Government 
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Design Solution

gom Big  growth 
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v14yUt-dcyY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v14yUt-dcyY


Dassault Systèmes’ New Platform
SOLIDWORKS moving to Software Subscription Model

4,795.51 
5,854.43 

7,301.51 

9,030.01 

11,171.30 

12,868.00 

 -

 2,000.00

 4,000.00

 6,000.00

 8,000.00

 10,000.00

 12,000.00

 14,000.00

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Unit: Million DollarAdobe

Revenue

2,512.20 2,504.10 

2,031.00 2,056.60 

2,569.80 

3,274.30 

 -

 500.00

 1,000.00

 1,500.00

 2,000.00

 2,500.00

 3,000.00

 3,500.00

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Unit: Million DollarAutodesk

Revenue

Reference of Revenue when changing from Perpetual License to Subscription Model 19



Design Solution

SOLIDWORKS moving to Software 

Subscription Model
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ITqINYdqKVw


Education and Government Opportunity 

*Remark: Growth data as Contract sales. NOT the accounting recognition.

*
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Design Solution

Education and Government Opportunity 
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Design Solution

Education and Government Opportunity 



www.applicadthai.com

WHAT’s  NEW  2021

➢ New team for ERP system  

➢ AppliCAD 3D Virtual Showroom

➢ New 3D Intra-oral Scanner and 3D Printer 

for Dental 

3D Intra-oral Scanner

➢ CADThai Platform 

3D Virtual Showroom 
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New team for ERP system  
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Design Solution

AppliCAD 3D Virtual Shwroom
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=O1o3asjntjk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=O1o3asjntjk


New 3D Intra-oral Scanner and 3D Printer for Dental 
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New 3D Intra-oral Scanner and 3D Printer for Dental 
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Design Solution

CADThai Platform
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Z3HRpIfLULo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Z3HRpIfLULo


Q & A



AppliCAD is Where Innovation Begins

Thank You

AppliCAD Public Limited Company - Investor Relations Department

Tel.  +66 2744 9045,   Fax. +66 2744 9049

E-mail : ir@applicadthai.com

Website : www.applicadthai.com

mailto:ir@applicadthai.com
http://www.applicadthai.com/

